
Standard

Fixation

Specificity

Factory setting

Watts

Lumens

Led Sources

Description

Reference

 FNRB
RAW

BRASS

FNBN

Bronze Finishing Alabasters

SCONCE

XICATO LED Strip XFL 

 

300 lm (nominal)

10 W

3.8 [6.61]

Global view

mm [inch]  mm [inch]  

WHITE 
VEIN

BROWN
VEIN

FNMB
MEDIUM
BRASS

 FNBK
BLACK 
BRASS

BRUSHED
NICKEL

Handmade in France

Weight Kg (lbs) 

Patinas Type 

REMOTEREMOTE

mm [in]

Colors

Dimming

Options

CUSTOM
FINISHING

ON DEMAND

Driver Position

Special

North America

Patinated bronze cast body -Protective varnish - Alabaster diffuser

INSIDE

EDRU 600

Design  Yves Macheret

WLEU600LI

Class
2 Components

 
3,504

89,00  

 
1,575

40,00  

 4,000

101,60  

8x32

 
9,

64
6

24
5,

00
 

 
4,724
120,00  

 
1,339
34,00  

 
6,

69
3

17
0,

00
 

 
3,679
93,45  

 
23

,6
22

60
0,

00
 

LISTED

STREET, SUITE 1
CO, CA 94103

415-241-9300

100 N ROBERTSON BLVD, 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90048
323-825-5880

. .C OM
INFO@COUPDETATSF.COM
WWW OUPDETATSF C111 RHODE ISLAND 

SAN FRANCIS



Standard

Fixation

Specificity

Factory setting

Watts

Lumens

Led Sources

Description

Reference

 FNRB
RAW

BRASS

FNBN

Bronze Finishing Alabasters

SCONCE

XICATO LED Strip XFL 

 

300 lm (nominal)

10 W

3.8 [6.61]

Global view

mm [inch]  mm [inch]  

WHITE 
VEIN

BROWN
VEIN

FNMB
MEDIUM
BRASS

 FNBK
BLACK 
BRASS

BRUSHED
NICKEL

Handmade in France

Weight Kg (lbs) 

Patinas Type 

REMOTEINSIDE

mm [in]

Colors

Dimming

Options

CUSTOM
FINISHING

ON DEMAND

Driver Position

Special

North America

Patinated bronze cast body -Protective varnish - Alabaster diffuser

INSIDE

 EDRU 600

Design  Yves Macheret

WLEU600LI2

 
1,339
34,00  

4,
72

4
12

0,
00

 
3,364
85,45  

 
23

,6
22

60
0,

00
 

 4,000

101,60   
3,504

89,00  

 3,504

89,00
 

 
1,575

40,00  

8x32

Class
2 Components

LISTED

STREET, SUITE 1
CO, CA 94103

415-241-9300

100 N ROBERTSON BLVD, 
LOS ANGELES, CA 90048
323-825-5880

. .C OM
INFO@COUPDETATSF.COM
WWW OUPDETATSF C111 RHODE ISLAND 

SAN FRANCIS


